AZ9431Q
Document number: DS40953 Rev. 2 - 2
1 of 9
January 2022
© Diodes Incorporated
AZ9431Q
AUTOMOTIVE COMPLIANT 1.24V ADJUSTABLE PRECISION SHUNT REGULATOR

© Diodes Incorporated
AZ9431Q
Ordering Information
Part Number
Package
Code
Package
(Note 6)
Compliance
(Note 7)
Packing
Qty. Carrier
AZ9431AQ SA SOT23 Automotive Compliant 3000 7” Tape & Reel
AZ9431BQ SA SOT23 Automotive Compliant 3000 7” Tape & Reel
Notes: 6. For packaging details, go to our website at https://www.diodes.com/design/support/packaging/diodes-packaging/.
  7. AZ9431Q have been qualified to AEC-Q100 Grade 1 and are classified as Automotive-Compliant supporting PPAP documentation.
     See AZ431L datasheet for commercial qualified versions.
Marking Information
SOT23
(Top View)
XXX : Identification Code
W : Week : A to Z : 1 to 26 week;
X : Internal Code
Y : Year 0 to 9
a to z : 27 to 52 week; z represents
52 and 53 week1 2
3
XXX
Y W X
Part Number Package Identification Code
AZ9431AQSA-7 SOT23 DXQ
AZ9431BQSA-7 SOT23 DYQ
 AZ9431X Q   X - 7
AZ9431Q
Document number: DS40953 Rev. 2 - 2
8 of 9